N E W  V I S I O N  F O R  L I G H T I N G
Name
Reference
Model
Body color
Material
Category
Usage
Power
Ingress Protection
Dimension (mm)
Iout
Vin
Vout
Frequency (Hz)
Class I
ON / OFF
PDR LED DRIVER
EL-PDR-150W
PDR-150W
Silver
Aluminum
LED Driver
 For LED Lights
150W
IP20
L: 199 mm W: 98 mm H: 42 mm
6.25A
AC 200-240V
24VDC&12VDC
50/60 Hz
PRODUCT
DRIVER INFORMATION
DIMENSION
Amman - Jordan
Tel. +962 79 2 99 16 12
98 mm
42 mm
199mm
LED DRIVER
PDR PREMIUM SERIES